1 of 13
Proprietary & Confidential
GS4882, GS4982 Video Sync Separators with 50% Sync
Slicing
Data Sheet
8505 - 2 November 2009
GS4882, GS4982 Video Sync Separators with 50% Sync Slicing

11 of 13
Proprietary & Confidential
3. Ordering Information
Table 3-1: GS4882 Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature
Range
Pb-Free and Green
GS4882-CDA 8-Pin PDIP 0°C to 70°C No
GS4882-CKA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C No
GS4882-CTA 8-Pin SOIC Tape 0°C to 70°C No
GS4882-CKAE3 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C Yes
Table 3-2: GS4982 Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature
Range
Pb-Free and Green
GS4982-CDA 8-Pin PDIP 0°C to 70°C No
GS4982-CKA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C No
GS4982-CTA 8-Pin SOIC Tape 0°C to 70°C No
GS4982-CKAE3 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C Yes
GS4882, GS4982 Video Sync Separators with 50% Sync
Slicing
Data Sheet
8505 - 2 November 2009